H tterdam _2m TA KRDLLER&CC)TI.01o-545922 .

thex 22288 insb nl Insurance brokers
Telegraphic-address: asskro

Ref. JE/—- No. 21014/769515

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

This is to certify, that we, the Undersigned, have effected an Insurance for account

01 "BEARER"

amountingto: D.Fls. 63.000,—- 30 valued

say; SIXTY THREE THOUSAND DUTCH F‘LORINS

on: 13 packages Tools valued D.Fls. 10.750,——
107 packages Office Art. valued D.Fls. 5.750,—-
63 packages Cotton Material valued D.?ls. 15.750,—-
210 packages used Furniture valued D.F‘ls. 30.7SO,——
Marked: cOntainer no. STRU 780575/5